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 Miami-Dade County Democratic Executive Committee 540

11/4/2022 12/31/2022
1 10

Cachaldora , Amanda

***Protected Voter***
  

I lawyer CH
11/4/2022

1

       $20.22

Kamath , Antony D 
65 W 96th St. Apt. 27G
New York, NY 10025

I commercial
property
appraiser

CH
11/6/2022

2

       $20.20

Imbesi , Nan 
6791 SW 57 Terrace
Miami, FL 33143

I exercise
instructor

CH
11/6/2022

3

        $5.00

cronin , monicaa 
7255 sw 108 terr
Miami, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
11/8/2022

4

       $20.22

Lewin , M. A. 
9260 SW 19 sT
Miami, FL 33165

I accountant CH
11/9/2022

5

        $5.00

Clegg , Justine 
5708 SW 69th Avenue
Miami, FL 33143

I academic
faculty

CH
11/10/2022

6

       $20.20

Coakley , Barbara 
20921 SW 103 Pl

Cutler Bay, FL 33189

I not
employed

CH
11/10/2022

7

       $10.00

Goldberg , Jonathan

495 Brickell Ave Apt 1805
Miami, FL 33131

I doctor CH
11/12/2022

8

       $50.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
2 10

Vandor , Balazs 
7027 West Broward Blvd #298
Plantation, FL 33317

I project
manager

CH
11/12/2022

9

       $10.00

Hurtado , Daniel 
14354 SW 96 Terrace
Miami, FL 33186

I accountant CH
11/12/2022

10

       $25.00

Clegg , Justine 
5708 SW 69th Avenue
Miami, FL 33143

I academic
faculty

CH
11/13/2022

11

       $15.00

Farber , Carol 
10840 SW124 Street
Miami, FL 33176

I not
employed

CH
11/13/2022

12

       $10.00

Vantuijn , Brandon 
2511 Tigertail Avenue
Miami, FL 33133

I not
employed

CH
11/13/2022

13

       $50.00

Froomkin , Michael 
1436 Urbino Ave.
Coral Gables, FL 33146

I professor CH
11/14/2022

14

       $10.00

Agron , Jeffrey 
6545 SW 133 Drive

Pinecrest, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
11/15/2022

15

       $10.00

Castro , Tarcila 
12523 SW 108 CT
Miami, FL 33176

I not
employed

CH
11/18/2022

16

       $25.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
3 10

Garcia , JC 
751 NE 74 St
Miami, FL 33138

I flight
attendant

CH
11/18/2022

17

       $25.20

Mayer , Robert 
13810 SW 109 St
Miami, FL 33186

I attorney CH
11/18/2022

18

        $5.00

Rodriguez ,
Lissette 
1642 SW 12th St
Miami, FL 33135

I managing
director

CH
11/18/2022

19

       $20.20

cobb , tyrone 
17305 nw 18 ave
Miami Gardens, FL 33056

I not
employed

CH
11/22/2022

20

       $25.00

PATEL , Sweha 
350 NE 24th Street  Apt 1206
Miami, FL 33137

I physician CH
11/22/2022

21

       $50.00

Dufournier ,
Beatrix 
1900 Purdy Ave Apt 814
MIAMI Beach, FL 33139

I not
employed

CH
11/23/2022

22

       $50.00

Dewitt , Neisa 
10200 SW 62 Ave

Pinecrest, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
11/23/2022

23

       $20.20

Klompus , Marilyn 
16425 Collins Ave
Sunny Isles, FL 33160

I real
estate

CH
11/24/2022

24

       $50.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
4 10

Agron , Jeffrey 
6545 SW 133 Drive
Pinecrest, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
11/24/2022

25

       $10.00

Jason , Hilliard 
7840 SW 86th St. - #23
Miami, FL 33143

I not
employed

CH
11/24/2022

26

       $10.00

COBAS , ANA 
9774 Southwest 156th Court
Miami, FL 33196

I office
assistant

CH
11/25/2022

27

        $5.00

Staertzel , Hanka 
7730 SW 52 Ct.
Miami, FL 33143

I not
employed

CH
11/25/2022

28

        $5.00

Kross , Eileen 
7645 SW 52 Ct.
Miami, FL 33143

I tutor CH
11/25/2022

29

        $5.00

Wells , Roger 
1020 QUAIL AVE
Miami, FL 33166

I pilot CH
11/27/2022

30

       $10.00

Reeves , Liliana 
15263 sw 162 street

Miami, FL 33187

I realtor CH
11/27/2022

31

        $5.00

WALLACE , MICHAEL 
1300 ALTON ROAD APT 9C
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

I architect CH
11/27/2022

32

        $5.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
5 10

Newman , Sharon 
1207 South Alhambra Circle
Coral Gables, FL 33146

I program
manager

CH
11/27/2022

33

      $360.00

Hope , STEVE 
15906 SW 81 TERRACE
Miami, FL 33193

I coo/cfo CH
11/28/2022

34

       $10.00

Joslyn , Renee 
5900 SW 62ND PL
South Miami, FL 33143

I food
writer/jam
maker

CH
11/28/2022

35

       $20.22

Tobar , Vilma 
10351 S.W. 45 Street
Miami, FL 33165

I not
employed

CH
11/28/2022

36

       $10.00

Fleischman , Nancy 
6101 Aqua Avenue #401
Miami Beach, FL 33141

I not
employed

CH
11/28/2022

37

       $25.00

Goodman-Milone ,
Connie 
12920 SW 95 Avenue
Miami, FL 33176

I freelance
writer

CH
11/28/2022

38

       $10.00

Brazda , Michael 
***Protected Voter***

  

I physician CH
11/29/2022

39

       $20.22

Berman , Melinda 
6101 AQUA AVE APT 901
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

I not
employed

CH
12/1/2022

40

       $20.22
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
6 10

Hennessy , David 
1661 SW 53rd Avenue
Plantation, FL 33318

I professor CH
12/3/2022

41

        $2.00

Kamath , Antony D 
65 W 96th St. Apt. 27G
New York, NY 10025

I commercial
property
appraiser

CH
12/6/2022

42

       $20.20

Imbesi , Nan 
6791 SW 57 Terrace
Miami, FL 33143

I exercise
instructor

CH
12/6/2022

43

        $5.00

cronin , monicaa 
7255 sw 108 terr
Miami, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
12/8/2022

44

       $20.22

Lewin , M. A. 
9260 SW 19 sT
Miami, FL 33165

I accountant CH
12/9/2022

45

        $5.00

Coakley , Barbara 
20921 SW 103 Pl
Cutler Bay, FL 33189

I not
employed

CH
12/10/2022

46

       $10.00

Rea , William 
1201 N Librty Avenue Apt A

Homestead, FL 33034

I not
employed

CH
12/11/2022

47

      $100.00

Goldberg , Jonathan

495 Brickell Ave Apt 1805
Miami, FL 33131

I doctor CH
12/12/2022

48

       $50.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
7 10

Vandor , Balazs 
7027 West Broward Blvd #298
Plantation, FL 33317

I project
manager

CH
12/12/2022

49

       $10.00

Hurtado , Daniel 
14354 SW 96 Terrace
Miami, FL 33186

I accountant CH
12/12/2022

50

       $25.00

Clegg , Justine 
5708 SW 69th Avenue
Miami, FL 33143

I academic
faculty

CH
12/13/2022

51

       $15.00

Farber , Carol 
10840 SW124 Street
Miami, FL 33176

I not
employed

CH
12/13/2022

52

       $10.00

Froomkin , Michael 
1436 Urbino Ave.
Coral Gables, FL 33146

I professor CH
12/14/2022

53

       $10.00

Agron , Jeffrey 
6545 SW 133 Drive
Pinecrest, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
12/15/2022

54

       $10.00

Castro , Tarcila 
12523 SW 108 CT

Miami, FL 33176

I not
employed

CH
12/18/2022

55

       $25.00

Garcia , JC 
751 NE 74 St
Miami, FL 33138

I flight
attendant

CH
12/18/2022

56

       $25.20
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
8 10

Mayer , Robert 
13810 SW 109 St
Miami, FL 33186

I attorney CH
12/18/2022

57

        $5.00

Rodriguez ,
Lissette 
1642 SW 12th St
Miami, FL 33135

I managing
director

CH
12/18/2022

58

       $20.20

cobb , tyrone 
17305 nw 18 ave
Miami Gardens, FL 33056

I not
employed

CH
12/22/2022

59

       $25.00

PATEL , Sweha 
350 NE 24th Street  Apt 1206
Miami, FL 33137

I physician CH
12/22/2022

60

       $50.00

Dewitt , Neisa 
10200 SW 62 Ave
Pinecrest, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
12/23/2022

61

       $20.20

Dufournier ,
Beatrix 
1900 Purdy Ave Apt 814
MIAMI Beach, FL 33139

I not
employed

CH
12/23/2022

62

       $50.00

Jason , Hilliard 
7840 SW 86th St. - #23

Miami, FL 33143

I not
employed

CH
12/24/2022

63

       $10.00

Agron , Jeffrey 
6545 SW 133 Drive
Pinecrest, FL 33156

I not
employed

CH
12/24/2022

64

       $10.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
9 10

Klompus , Marilyn 
16425 Collins Ave
Sunny Isles, FL 33160

I real
estate

CH
12/24/2022

65

       $50.00

Kross , Eileen 
7645 SW 52 Ct.
Miami, FL 33143

I tutor CH
12/25/2022

66

        $5.00

Staertzel , Hanka 
7730 SW 52 Ct.
Miami, FL 33143

I not
employed

CH
12/25/2022

67

        $5.00

COBAS , ANA 
9774 Southwest 156th Court
Miami, FL 33196

I office
assistant

CH
12/25/2022

68

        $5.00

Newman , Sharon 
1207 South Alhambra Circle
Coral Gables, FL 33146

I program
manager

CH
12/27/2022

69

      $360.00

WALLACE , MICHAEL 
1300 ALTON ROAD APT 9C
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

I architect CH
12/27/2022

70

        $5.00

Reeves , Liliana 
15263 sw 162 street

Miami, FL 33187

I realtor CH
12/27/2022

71

        $5.00

Goodman-Milone ,
Connie 
12920 SW 95 Avenue
Miami, FL 33176

I freelance
writer

CH
12/28/2022

72

       $10.00
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11/4/2022 12/31/2022
10 10

Fleischman , Nancy 
6101 Aqua Avenue #401
Miami Beach, FL 33141

I not
employed

CH
12/28/2022

73

       $25.00

Tobar , Vilma 
10351 S.W. 45 Street
Miami, FL 33165

I not
employed

CH
12/28/2022

74

       $10.00

Joslyn , Renee 
5900 SW 62ND PL
South Miami, FL 33143

I food
writer/jam
maker

CH
12/28/2022

75

       $20.22

Hope , STEVE 
15906 SW 81 TERRACE
Miami, FL 33193

I coo/cfo CH
12/28/2022

76

       $10.00

Brazda , Michael 
***Protected Voter***
  

I physician CH
12/29/2022

77

       $20.22



 Miami-Dade County Democratic Executive Committee 540

11/4/2022 12/31/2022
1 3

Action Network , 
1900 L Street Suite 900

Washington, DC 20036

MOemail marketing11/7/2022

1

       $50.43

"Actblue, LLC" , 
366 Summer St
Somerville, MA 02144

MOprocessing fees11/7/2022

2

       $28.60

Intuit , 
2700 Coast Ave
Mountain View, CA 94043

MOsoftware
services

11/15/2022

3

       $55.00

Truist Bank N.A. , 
214 N Tryon St
Charlotte, NC 28202

MObanking fees11/21/2022

4

       $54.95

"Vantiv, LLC" , 
8500 Governors Hill Drive
Symmes Township, OH 45249

MOmerchant fees11/23/2022

5

        $0.74

Action Network , 
1900 L Street Suite 900
Washington, DC 20036

MOemail marketing11/28/2022

6

       $48.00

Authorize.net , 
PO Box 8999
San Francisco, CA 94128

MOmerchant fees12/1/2022

7

       $12.50

Google Inc , 
1600 Amphitheater Parkway
Mountain View, CA 94043

MOemail hosting12/2/2022

8

      $372.00



 Miami-Dade County Democratic Executive Committee 540

11/4/2022 12/31/2022
2 3

"Vantiv, LLC" , 
8500 Governors Hill Drive

Symmes Township, OH 45249

MOmerchant fees12/2/2022

9

        $0.54

Authorize.net , 
PO Box 8999
San Francisco, CA 94128

MOmerchant fees12/2/2022

10

        $3.30

Authorize.net , 
PO Box 8999
San Francisco, CA 94128

MOmerchant fees12/2/2022

11

       $35.00

Public Storage , 
2336 Biscayne Blvd
Miami, FL 33137

MOrental12/5/2022

12

      $316.31

Zoom.us , 
55 Almaden Boulevard 6th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113

MOtelecommunicati
on

12/5/2022

13

       $79.98

Nationbuilder , 
520 S Grand Ave FL 2
Los Angeles, CA 90071

MOcrm services12/5/2022

14

      $805.00

Nationbuilder , 
520 S Grand Ave FL 2
Los Angeles, CA 90071

MOcrm services12/5/2022

15

      $805.00

"Actblue, LLC" , 
366 Summer St
Somerville, MA 02144

MOprocessing fees12/5/2022

16

       $16.39



 Miami-Dade County Democratic Executive Committee 540

11/4/2022 12/31/2022
3 3

Intuit , 
2700 Coast Ave

Mountain View, CA 94043

MOsoftware
services

12/15/2022

17

       $55.00

Switchboard Public
Benefit Cor, 
PO Box 33485
Washington, DC 20033

MOmessaging
services

12/20/2022

18

    $3,572.25

Truist Bank N.A. , 
214 N Tryon St
Charlotte, NC 28202

MObanking fees12/21/2022

19

       $54.95

Action Network , 
1900 L Street Suite 900
Washington, DC 20036

MOemail marketing12/27/2022

20

       $10.00


